	Wilsons Wheels RT Road Race 

Sunday 1 May 2011
	Mr David Shackleton
88 Thorndale
Sutton Park
HULL
England
HU7 6DQ
	Cheques payable to

D Shackleton


	Postal: £16.00
	Rider Info

send SAE



	Yorkshire Regional Road Race Championships 

Sunday 22 May 2011
	Mr Marc Etches
36 Stanwood Avenue
Stannington
SHEFFIELD
South Yorkshire
S6 5HY
	Cheques payable to

Sheffrec CC


	Postal: £18.00
	

	City Road Club Annual Road Race 

Sunday 12 June 2011
	Mr John Fenton
4 Glenfield Drive
Kirkella
HULL
East Yorkshire
HU10 7UL


	Cheques payable to

Mrs Ann Fenton


	Postal: £13.50
	

	Eric Biddulph Memorial Road Race 

Sunday 26 June 2011
	Mr Ivan Boyes
58 Woodedge Avenue
Dalton
HUDDERSFIELD
West Yorkshire
HD5 9UX
	Cheques payable to

Huddersfield Star Wheelers


	Postal: £12.00
	

	Cottingham Day Evening Criterium Road Race 

Saturday 2 July 201
	Mr Richard Guymer
32 Orchard Road
Skidby
COTTINGHAM
Hull
HU16 5TN
	Cheques payable to

Mr Richard Guymer


	Postal: £12.00
	

	Clifton Road Race 

Sunday 10 July 2011 
	Mr Philip Bixby
70A Holgate Road
YORK
North Yorkshire
YO24 4AB
	Cheques payable to

Clifton CC


	Postal: £15.00
	Rider Info

Start sheet from website or send SAE



	Doncaster Wheelers Summer Road Race 

Sunday 17 July 2011 
	Mr Martin Maltby
C/O Don Valley Cycles
10 Chequer Road
DONCASTER
South Yorkshire
DN1 2AF
	Cheques payable to

Doncaster Wheelers CC


	Postal: £15.00
	

	Velo Club Beverley Summer Road Race 

Sunday 24 July 2011 
	Mr Rob Brown
15 Wilbert Grove
Beverley
East Yorkshire
HU17 0AN
	Cheques payable to

Velo Club Beverley


	Postal: £15.00
	

	Pete Taylor Memorial Road Race 

Thursday 28 July 2011 
	Mr John Fenton
4 Glenfield Drive
Kirkella
HULL
East Yorkshire
HU10 7UL


	Cheques payable to

Mrs Ann Fenton


	Postal: £10.00
	

	East Yorkshire Classic National Circuit Championships and Support Race 

Friday 29 July 2011 
	Mr Martin Cockerill
132 Victoria Road
BEVERLEY
East Yorkshire
HU17 8PJ
	enter online only via BC website


	Advance: £15.00
	

	York Cycling City Races 

Sunday 21 August 2011 
	Mr Philip Bixby
70A Holgate Road
YORK
North Yorkshire
YO24 4AB
	Cheques payable to

Clifton CC


	Postal: £15.00
	

	Richard Hoyland Memorial Road Race 

Sunday 4 September 2011 

	Mr Ian Davenport
35 The Oval
TICKHILL
South Yorkshire
DN11 9HF
	Cheques payable to

Dinnington RC


	Postal: £12.00
	


